Namn

Lars Strandberg
Bengt Dexe

Bela Huszar

Gert Nilsson
Jonas Engman
Kerstin Mortier
Amelia Johansson
Lena Sjogren
Gunnar Sloberg
Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Niklas Sjogren
Irene Nyqvist
Viggo Bjork
Christer Nilsson
Goran Andersson
Carina Adolfsson
Theo Klanjcic
Katarina Gustafsson
Marten Persson
Sandra Johansson

Uppdaterad 2025-09-20

Snitt for

24-25
775,30
683,17
667,94
680,79
676,06
659,45
597,13
655,22
687,32
550,55
709,38
609,79
613,75
636,43
623,19
603,19
610,72
567,95
528,13
477,41

Serier
for sas.
25-26
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Hemma
Snitt for
25-26
HAEHHHHH
HHHHHHTHTHT
HAEHHHHH
HEHHAHAH
HHHHHHHH

619,00
620,00
HEHHAHAH
HHHHHHHAH
610,00
HHHHHHHH
609,00
HHHHHHHH
652,00
HHHHHHHH
HEHHAHAEH
534,00
478,00
B
408,00

Totalt
Borta Snitt  Snitt for
for 25-26 25-26
752,00 752,00
704,00 704,00
682,00 682,00
680,00 680,00
654,50 654,50
637,50 631,33
HHHAHA#H 620,00
615,50 615,50
614,50 614,50
#HHAEAHA#H 610,00
609,00 609,00
600,00 604,50
602,00 602,00
532,00 592,00
587,00 587,00
569,00 569,00
523,00 526,67
545,00 511,50
502,00 502,00
#HHHAHA#H 408,00
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18
19
20

Poang
efter
foreg.

S
96
44

6
51
69
11
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18
127
30
19
94



